
14,304be

eb781,51

14,124be

17,679be

20,073be

6576

2776

0976

0086

49
5

00
86

06
76

04
76

1.00 AC
44,418 S.F.

46,926 S.F.
1.09 AC

1.11 AC
49,916 S.F.

57,355 S.F.
1.31 AC

1.28 AC
55,570 S.F.

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

DBE

DBE

DBE

DBE

'99.301

'58.071

' 99. 422

' 08. 174

'31.77

'00.17

W "04'10°27 N

'14.523

W "05'00°97 N

'32.743

E "70'13°02 
N

32.404

'93.921

°65 N

98

E "
74

'8
5°

90
 S

'8
7.

01
1W "61'23°52 S

'81.331

' 75. 67

W "34'60°98 S
'03.023

'76.36

'08.96

W "05'13°86 S '69.521

W "
94'35°15 N

'53.852

55C

75
C

85C
95C

06
C

16
C

'05

W "00'92°01 S

'30.291

9L 01L

LOT 21

LOT 20

LOT 19

LOT 18

LOT 17

0'10'20'30' 40'40'

PAINTED SKY
L o t 19

flown topography may be inaccurate so use for general informational purposes only topography shown at 2' intervals.

0'10'20'30' 40'40'

O
U

TP
O

ST
 W

AY


